AIP
CAR/SAM/NAM

AD 2 SOGS ATT 01
26 APR 18

APPROCHE - ATTERRISSAGE A VUE
Visual approach and landing

Usage restreint
Restricted use

GRAND SANTI

ALT AD : 185 ft (7 hPa)
LAT : 041700N
LONG : 054 2252 W

SOGS
Non WGS-84

APP :NIL
TWR :NIL
A/A :1235
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Uncertain topographic background

Relief insuffisamment connu
Fond topographique incertain
Insufficiently known relief

GUYANE

GRAND SANTI

FRANCAISE

ALT[/HGT : ft
0 500 m

Dimensions

QFU Dimension

Nature
Surface

Résistance
Strength

TODA ASDA LDA

092

070 1000 x 18

Revétue
Paved

9 RIC/W/T

1000
1000

1000
1000

1000
1000

Aides lumineuses : NIL.

Lighting aids : NIL.

SERVICE
DE L'INFORMATION
AERONAUTIQUE

AMDT 05/18 CHG : VAR.
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